Top raceing Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Top raceing. Top raceing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:30 Sponthus 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -24.79
Chepstow

Each Way 31st 13:30 Catterick |The Blame 11.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -22.79

Game

Single 31st 17:45 First Response 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.79
Newcastle

Single 30th 15:15 Ffos Las |Arcade 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -17.79

Attraction

Each Way 29th 19:45 Kempton |Air Of York 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.79

Single 29th 18:45 Kempton |Tipperary Jack 5.50 1.00 Non Runner 0.00 -14.79

Each Way 29th 17:15 Kempton |Lady Sansa 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -14.79

Single 28th 14:10 Capard King 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.19
Newcastle

Single 28th 14:10 Hill Sixteen 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.19
Newcastle

Each Way 28th 16:25 Alpha Tauri 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.19
Southwell

Single 28th 13:30 Lingfield |Allavina 5.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -11.19

Cancelled

Each Way 27th 17:30 Ruby Gates 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -11.19
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 18:00 Snow Space 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.19
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:00 Lili Wen Fach 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.19
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 26th 16:00 Christmas In 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.19
Sedgefield Usa

Single 26th 16:00 Percy B 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -18.19
Sedgefield Shelley

Each Way 26th 15:30 Benarty Hill 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -16.19
Sedgefield

Single 25th 15:55 Moyode Gold 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.19
Fairyhouse

Single 25th 13:35 Ask And 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.19
Fairyhouse Answer

Single 25th 13:35 Ask And 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.19
Fairyhouse Answer

Each Way 25th 15:15 Ravenhill Road 9.00 1.00 Win 4 0.50 -10.19
Doncaster

Each Way 25th 12:20 Rare Clouds 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.69
Doncaster

Single 24th 16:05 Etoile Rebelle 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -5.69
Huntingdon

Single 24th 15:35 Robyndzone 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -3.69
Huntingdon

Single 24th 14:35 Goodbye 8.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -8.19
Huntingdon Dancer

Single 24th 13:25 Imperial 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -6.19
Huntingdon Elysian

Single 23rd 15:35 Gowran |Antey 7.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -36.19
Park

Single 23rd 12:25 Touch Screen 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.19
Fakenham

Single 23rd 20:00 Montalvan 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -34.19
Newcastle

Single 23rd 15:20 The Paddy Pie 6.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -33.19
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\Wetherby
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick |Diamond Fort 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.19
Single 22nd 15:55 Lingfield |Diamonique 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30.19
Single 22nd 12:40 Lingfield |Mont Kiara 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.19
Single 22nd 14:40 Warwick |Flowing 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.19
Cadenza
Single 22nd 16:15 Warwick |Imperial 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -26.19
Acolyte
Single 22nd 13:55 Catterick |Spirit Of Hale 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.19
Single 21st 15:30 Exeter |Great Tempo 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.19
Single 21st 16:30 Exeter |Big Bresil 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.19
Single 21st 13:30 Exeter |Westend Story 2.37 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -20.19
Single 21st 15:00 Exeter |Flagrant 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.19
Delitiep
Single 21st 15:00 Exeter  |Muffins For 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.19
Tea
Single 21st 15:45 Leicester|What\'s The 5.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -15.19
Scoop Cancelled
Single 21st 14:45 Leicester|Never Up 5.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -15.19
Cancelled
Single 20th 14:30 \Whatsdastory 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.19
Newcastle
Single 20th 12:55 Eternal 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.19
Newcastle Romantic
Single 19th 13:25 Klipperty Klopp 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -12.19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:00 Ayr Calivigny 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.19
Single 18th 15:50 Lingfield |Chocco Star 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -7.19
Single 18th 16:45 Sugar Plum 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.19
Chelmsford Fairy
City
Single 17th 19:30 Dundalk |Orchid 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.19
Gardens
Place 17th 18:00 Dundalk |Gregorio Park 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -11.19
Single 17th 18:00 Dundalk |Gregorio Park 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -10.19
Single 15th 17:20 Lion Tower 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.16 -9.19
Southwell
Single 15th 16:50 Momtalik 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.35
Southwell
Single 15th 16:20 Sea of Cool 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.35
Southwell
Single 15th 16:10 Dance To Paris 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 13:15 Highest Benefit 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.35
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 15:25 Eden Flight 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.35
Fairyhouse
Place 14th 12:45 Kristian 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.35
Fairyhouse Goingwel
Single 14th 12:45 Kristian 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.35
Fairyhouse Goingwel
Single 14th 17:30 Duke Debonair 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -3.35
Chelmsford
City
Place 13th 14:40 Lingfield |Bean Liath 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.35
Single 13th 14:40 Lingfield |Bean Liath 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.35
Place 12th 15:35 Kelso Garde 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.65
Forestier
Single 12th 15:35 Kelso Garde 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.65
Forestier
Single 12th 14:50 Fox Shiniji 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.65
Southwell
Single 12th 13:15 Iron Heart 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.65
Southwell
Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Red Mist 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.65
Single 11th 17:45 Almufti 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 15:50 Five Bar Brian 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 14.65
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 13:00 Jazzaway 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 10.15
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 15:20 Diamond Turf 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 14:10 Avenir D\'une 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4
Fairyhouse Vie
Place 11th 13:35 Miracle In 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6
Fairyhouse Medinah
Single 11th 13:35 Miracle In 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7
Fairyhouse Medinah
Single 11th 13:35 Mister Eddman 3.75 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 8
Fairyhouse
Place 11th 16:00 Warwick |Here Comes 15.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 8
Mccoy
Single 11th 16:00 Warwick |Here Comes 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 9
Mccoy
Single 11th 14:35 Lingfield |Caen Na Coille 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Twycross 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
\Warrior
Place 10th 15:30 Thurles |Cadawill 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Single 10th 15:30 Thurles |Cadawill 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Place 10th 20:30 Dundalk [Beleaguerment 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -1
Single 10th 20:30 Dundalk |Beleaguerment 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -7
Place 10th 17:30 Dundalk |Lets Get 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17
Started
Single 10th 17:30 Dundalk |Lets Get 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Started
Place 10th 17:15 Scorched 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
\Wolverhampto [Breath
n
Single 10th 17:15 Scorched 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
\Wolverhampto [Breath
n
Single 10th 15:35 Universal Folly 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:25 Lingfield |Mount Mogan 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8
Single 10th 14:55 Lingfield |Al Daiha 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 10th 14:45 Bit On The 4.33 1.00 Race 0.00 -2
Huntingdon Side Cancelled
Single 10th 13:35 Robyndzone 4.33 1.00 Race - 0.00 -2
Huntingdon Cancelled
Place 10th 13:15 Thurles |Loch Luatha 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Single 10th 13:15 Thurles |Loch Luatha 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Single 10th 13:00 Allart 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 0
Huntingdon Cancelled

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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